
8.—7.

CLASS XIV.—CROWN LANDS AND SURVEY DEPARTMENTS—continued.

77
Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
18: 19-90.

GROWN LANDS DEPARTMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 66—continued.
Salaries—continued.
Auckland—Clerk and Receiver of Land Revenue

Clerk
2 Cadets, 1 at £90,1 at £50 ...
Ranger
Messenger
3 Forest Rangers at £150
2 Nurserymen, 1 at £125, 1 at £100
Caretaker, Waitomo Caves

300
200
140
275
106
450
225
104

New Plymouth—
Clerk and Receiver of Land Revenue
Clerk
Ranger (also Superintendent of Roads and Bridge

Works, andRanger for West Coast Land District) ...
Clerk and Receiver of Land Revenue, Hawera, Clerk

Resident Magistrate's Court, Registrarof Electors,and
Clerk to Reserves Trustee ...

190
150

300

185

Wellington—
Chief Clerk
Receiver of Land Revenue
Ranger and Ranger Hawke's Bay District

250
225
275

5 Napier—
Clerk and Receiver of Land Revenue and Registrar of

Electors
Cadet

200
70

C> Nelson—Commissioner of Crown Lands and Agent for the Crown,
Nelson and Westland Coalfields

Clerk and Receiver of Land Revenue and Registrar of
Electors

Clerk

450

275
175

Blenheim—Clerk and Registrar of Electors
Ranger

275
100

Christchurch—
Secretary to Land Board and Receiver of Land Revenue
2 Clerks, 1 at £225, 1 at £200
Steward of VillageSettlements
Land Officer at Timaru
Messenger

350
425
275
275
100

Hokitika—
Ranger ... ..
Cadet

24
50

10 Dunedin—
Commissioner of Crown Lands
Receiver of Land Revenue
5 Clerks. 1 at £300, 1 at £275 and Receiver of Gold

Revenue, Hindon, 1 at £225,1 at £190, and 1 at £125
Cadet
2 Rangers at £275

500
350

1,115
60

550


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

