Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

${\tt CLASS~XIV.--CROWN~LANDS~AND~SURVEY~DEPARTMENTS--continued.}$

					1889-90.	
	CROWN LANDS DEPAI	RTMENT	—continue	ed.	£	£
	VOTE No. 66—continued.					
	SALARIES—continued.					
2	Auckland—	_		ļ		
	Clerk and Receiver of Land	Revenue			300	
	Clerk	•••	*** .		200	
	2 Cadets, 1 at £90, 1 at £50		***	•••	140	
	Ranger	•••	•••		275	
	Messenger	•••	•••	•••	106	
	3 Forest Rangers at £150		• • •		450	
	2 Nurserymen, 1 at £125, 1 a			•••	225	
	Caretaker, Waitomo Caves	•••		•••	104	
~	TT TO 2 17			Line		
3	New Plymouth—	n .		ł	100	
	Clerk and Receiver of Land	nevenue	•••	•••	190	
	Clerk	nt of D		D-1.1	150	
	Ranger (also Superintende				300	
	Works, and Ranger for West Coast Land District)					
	Clerk and Receiver of Land Revenue, Hawera, Clerk Resident Magistrate's Court, Registrar of Electors, and					
	Clerk to Reserves Trustee	4,5	a. or miect	ors, and	185	
	Oterk to ineserves irustee	•••	•••	•••	100	
4	Wellington—			İ		
11	Chief Clerk				250	
	Receiver of Land Revenue	•••	•••	• • • •	$\frac{230}{225}$	
	Ranger and Ranger Hawke's		rict.	•••	275	
	Time Sor ware rounger transfer		.100	•••	2,0	
5	Napier—					
•	Clerk and Receiver of Land	Revenue	and Regis	strar of	1	
	Electors			02	200	
	Cadet			111	70	
					- 1	
6	Nelson—					
	Commissioner of Crown Land	${f ds}$ and ${f Age}$	nt for the	Crown,	j	
	Nelson and Westland Coalfields					
	Clerk and Receiver of Land	Revenue	and Regi	strar of	ľ	
	Electors	•••	•••		275	
	Clerk				175	
7	Blenheim—					
	Clerk and Registrar of Elect	ors	•••	•••	275	
	Ranger	•••	•••	•••	100	
C	07					
8	Christchurch— Secretary to Land Board and Receiver of Land Revenue					
				Levenue	350	
	2 Clerks, 1 at £225, 1 at £20		• • •	••••	425	
	Steward of Village Settlemen	US	•••	•••	275	
		•••	***	•••	275	
	Land Officer at Timaru		•••	•••	100	
	Messenger	•••		į	Į.	
	Messenger	•••				
	$egin{aligned} ext{Messenger} \ ext{Hokitika} \end{aligned}$	•••			94	
	Messenger <i>Hokitika</i> — Ranger	•••	·••		24	
	$egin{aligned} ext{Messenger} \ ext{Hokitika} \end{aligned}$	•••	•••		24 50	
9	Messenger Hokitika— Ranger Cadet	•••	•••	•••	}	
9	Messenger Hokitika— Ranger Cadet Dunedin—	 	•••	•••	50	
9	Messenger Hokitika— Ranger Cadet Dunedin— Commissioner of Crown Land	 ds		•••	500	
9	Messenger Hokitika— Ranger Cadet Dunedin— Commissioner of Crown Land Receiver of Land Revenue		 Ranjvan	 	50	
9	Messenger Hokitika— Ranger Cadet Dunedin— Commissioner of Crown Land Receiver of Land Revenue 5 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £	 275 and 1			500 350	
9	Messenger Hokitika— Ranger Cadet Dunedin— Commissioner of Crown Land Receiver of Land Revenue 5 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £ Revenue, Hindon, 1 at £22	 275 and 1		at £125	500 350 1,115	
	Messenger Hokitika— Ranger Cadet Dunedin— Commissioner of Crown Land Receiver of Land Revenue 5 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £	 275 and 1			500 350	